
1

File No: DTG(2)5162/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post Staff Nurse Grade II

Name of Department Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy '09-03-2016

No. of Vacancies reported 3 (Three) NJD

Date of Advice '21-03-2016

No. of vacancies remaining Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 3 (MR XXVIII 64 SC,  MR XXVIII 66 M)
NCA : 37
NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR XXVIII 67 OC already filled

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank No. Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 SOBHITHA P
JABIR MANZIL, 
CHIRAKKONAM, KAITHODE
KOLLAM 691535

S/L-18 M MR XXVII 36 M NJD Compensation to MR XXVII 
36 M advised on 
22-04-2015 now satisfied.

2 SABEENA F
SHAJEELA MANZIL, AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695564

S/L-19 M MR XXVIII 16 M NJD Compensation to MR 
XXVIII 16 M advised on 
11-11-2015 now satisfied.

3 RASIM S
SALIM NIVAS, T.C.6/354(1), 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695013

S/L-20 M MR XXVIII 30 M NJD Compensation to MR 
XXVIII 30 M advised on
 26-11-2015 now satisfied.

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D PH-O TOTAL

Previous 100 100 30 3 3 236

Present – -- 3 – -- 3

Grand 
Total

100 100 33 3 3 239



2
DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NCA - 37
NJD - Nil
TPO - 2 (MR XXVIII 64 SC, MR XXVIII 66 M)

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Health Services
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	PH-O
	TOTAL
	100
	100

	30
	3

	3
	236
	–
	--
	3
	–
	--


	3
	100
	100
	33

	3
	3
	239



