File No: DTG(2)5162/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department	Health Services
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	'09-03-2016
No. of Vacancies reported	3 (Three) NJD
Date of Advice	'21-03-2016
No. of vacancies remaining	Nil

PENDING TURNS
3 (MR XXVIII 64 SC, MR XXVIII 66 M) TPO

NCA 37 NJD Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR XXVIII 67 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SOBHITHA P JABIR MANZIL, CHIRAKKONAM, KAITHODE KOLLAM 691535	S/L-18	M	MR XXVII 36 M	NJD Compensation to MR XXVI 36 M advised on 22-04-2015 now satisfied.
2	SABEENA F SHAJEELA MANZIL, AZHICODE, AZHICODE P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695564	S/L-19	M	MR XXVIII 16 M	NJD Compensation to MR XXVIII 16 M advised on 11-11-2015 now satisfied.
3	RASIM S SALIM NIVAS, T.C.6/354(1), VATTIYOORKAVU, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695013	S/L-20	М	MR XXVIII 30 M	NJD Compensation to MR XXVIII 30 M advised on 26-11-2015 now satisfied.

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NJD	PH-D	РН-О	TOTAL
Previous	100	100	30	3	3	236
Present	_		3	_		3
Grand Total	100	100	33	3	3	239

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NCA - 37 NJD - Nil

TPO - 2 (MR XXVIII 64 SC, MR XXVIII 66 M)

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM